Title

POR 003 Elementary
Portuguese

Units: 5

Instructors:

Unassigned (Continuing
Lecturer),

Eugenia Magnolia Da Silva
Fernandes (Unit 18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

POR 023 Portuguese
Composition |

Units: 4

Instructors:

Unassigned (Continuing
Lecturer),

Eugenia Magnolia Da Silva
Fernandes (Unit 18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

POR 031 Port for Span
Speakers

Units: 4

Instructors:

Unassigned (Continuing
Lecturer),

Eugenia Magnolia Da Silva
Fernandes (Unit 18 Pre-Six
Lecturer)

POR 031G Port for Spa-Spkg
Grad S

Units: 4

Instructors:
Robert Newcomb (Ladder
Faculty)

Section

001

001

001

001

CRN

80260

80261

84203

84204

Enroliment Seats

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion none

Lecture none

Lecture/Discussion none

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Start

12:10 PM

1:10 PM

11:00 AM

2:10 PM

End

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:50 AM

3:00 PM

Location

HART 01120

HART 01120

HART 01120

GROVE 01283



